
FOOD
BREAKFAST

Toasted Teacake
2 Slices of Toast
Beans on Bloomer V
Sausage on Bloomer
Vegan Sausage on Bloomer V
Bacon on Bloomer
2 Hashbrowns

£1.05
£1.60
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£1.05

CHILDREN'S MENU

Hot Dog
Chicken Nuggets
Cod Goujons
Cheese pizza
Add Beans
Add Gravy 
Add Cheese

All Include Chips or Wedges and a Drink
(Juice, fizzy, Water or Small Slush)

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60

MAIN MENU

Just Butter 
Add Cheese
Add Beans
Add Tuna Mayo 

Ham
Tuna Mayo
Cheese
Extra Toppings each

Add Cheese
Add Bacon

Add Cheese
Add Bacon

4 Cheese 
Pepperoni

All Jackets,, Toasties and Sandwiches include a small side salad.
 Jacket Potatoes

Toasties and Sandwiches

Classic Beef Burger

Chicken Burger

All Burgers Are Served with Chips, Lettuce, Onions Tomatoes &
Cucumber

Hot Dog
Served with Crispy Dry Onions Chips & Small Side Salad

Pizzas

Portion of 6 Chicken Nuggets

Portion of Chips/wedges
Add Beans
Add Gravy
Add cheese

Salad Bowl V
Add Chicken 
Add Bacon 
Add Cheese
Add Ham
Add Tuna

£3.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.00

£7.00
£1.00
£1.00

£7.00
£1.00
£1.00

£7.00

£7.65
£7.65

£3.20

£1.95
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£2.00
£3.30
£1.65
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A
MEMBER OF THE CAFE STAFF. THANK YOU 



DRINKS & SNACKS

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Mocha
Latte
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee
English/Herbal Tea
Flavoured Syrup

£2.50
£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.00

£0.45

ALCOHOL

Draught
San Miguel
Sommersby Cider

Bottles
Brewdog Punk IPA
Budweiser
Heineken ** Alc Free
Peroni
Sharps Doom Bar
Shipyard
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Kopparberg Straw & Lime
Bulmers
Magners

Wine (187ml bottle)
White, Rosé, Red,
Prosecco (200ml)

Spirits
Add Mixer 
Add Tonic 
Double Up

1/2 Pint
£2.55
£2.55

£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£5.05
£5.05
£4.85
£4.85

£5.50

£6.00

£4.00
£1.10
£1.65

+£2.00

Pint
£5.05
£5.05

Cans
Diet Cans  
Fruit Shoot
Bottles 
Diet Bottles 
Bottle Apple/Orange Juice
Small Post Mix
Medium Post Mix
Large Post Mix
Slush Small
Slush Medium
Slush Large
Bottle Water
Bottle Flavoured Water

£1.45
£1.30
£1.30
£2.00
£1.95
£1.35
£1.20
£1.60
£2.10
£1.20
£1.80
£2.75
£1.15
£1.75

SNACKS

Various Crisps
Chocolate Bars 
Milkway Bar
Bakewell/RockyRoad
Cookies
Biscuits
Piece of Fruit
Melon
Fruit Pot

£1.20
£1.20
£0.70
£2.10
£2.00
£0.65
£0.65
£1.20
£0.75


