

BREAKE	$\Delta \setminus I$

Toasted Teacake	£1.05
2 Slices of Toast	£1.60
Beans on Bloomer V	£2.40
Sausage on Bloomer	£2.40
Vegan Sausage on Bloomer V	£2.40
Bacon on Bloomer	£2.40
2 Hashbrowns	£1.05

CHILDREN'S MENU

Hot Dog	£5.00
Chicken Nuggets	£5.00
Cod Goujons	£5.00
Cheese pizza	£5.00
Add Beans	£0.60
Add Gravy	£0.60
Add Cheese	£0.60

All Include Chips or Wedges and a Drink (Juice, fizzy, Water or Small Slush)



MAIN MENU

All Jackets, Toasties and Sandwiches include Jacket Potatoes	a small side sald
Just Butter	£3.50
Add Cheese	£1.00 £1.00
Add BeansAdd Tuna Mayo	£1.00
<u>Toasties and Sandwiches</u> • Ham	£3.50
Tuna Mayo	£3.50
• Cheese	£3.50 £1.00
• Extra Toppings each	21.00
	£700

 Add Cheese Add Bacon 	£1.00 £1.00
	£7.00

Chieles Duran	£7.00
Chicken Burger • Add Cheese	£1.00
• Add Cheese	£100
 Add Bacon 	21.00

All Burgers Are Served with Chips, Lettuce, Onions Tomatoes & Cucumber

Hot Dog Served with Crispy Dry Onions Chips & Small Side Salæ[7.00

Pizzas	£7.65
• 4 Cheese	£7.65
Pannana:	

£3.20 Portion of 6 Chicken Nuggets

0 1. CCI. / 1	£1.45
Portion of Chips/wedges	£1.00
Add Beans	£1.00
Add Gravy	£1.00
Add cheese	
ridd chloose	

Salad Bowl V	£2.00
	£3.30
Add Chicken	
ALID	£1.65
Add Bacon	£2.00
Add Cheese	£2.00
Add Ham	£2.00
ALITA	

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE CAFE STAFF. THANK YOU



HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.40
Mocha	£2.40
Latte	£2.40
Flat White	£2.40
Hot Chocolate	£2.40
Iced Coffee	£2.40
English/Herbal Tea	£2.00
Flavoured Syrup	£0.45

ALCOHOL

<u>Draught</u> San Miguel	Pint	1/2 Pint
San Miguel	£5.05	£255
Sommersby Cider	£5.05	£2.55

Bottles

Add Tonic Double Up

Brewdog Punk IPA Budweiser Heineken ** Alc Free Peroni Sharps Doom Bar Shipyard Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Kopparberg Straw & Lime Bulmers Magners	£4.85 £4.85 £4.85 £4.85 £5.05 £5.05 £4.85 £4.85
Wine (187ml bottle) White, Rosé, Red, Prosecco (200ml)	£5.50 £6.00
Spirits Add Mixer	£4.00 £1.10

£1.65 +£2.00

COLD DRINKS

Cans	£1.45
Diet Cans	£1.30
Fruit Shoot	£1.30
Bottles	£2.00
Diet Bottles	£1.45
Bottle Apple/Orange Juice	£1.35
Small Post Mix	£1.20
Medium Post Mix	£1.60
Large Post Mix	£2.10
Slush Small	£1.20
Slush Medium	£1.80
Slush Large	£2.75
Bottle Water	£1.15
Bottle Flavoured Water	£1.75

SNACKS

Various Crisps	£1.20
Chocolate Bars	£1.20
Milkway Bar	£0.70
Bakewell/RockyRoad	£2.10
Cookies	£2.00
Biscuits	£0.65
Piece of Fruit	£0.65
Melon	£1.20
Fruit Pot	£0.75

